
O'pen Bic  2015 TSA Scores

Competitor Club Sail No.TSA AssignedLYC LCYC CSC GSC RCYC HYC AYC TCYC LYC HYC CCYC PYC SSC DCYC FWBC Scored See # of

PL Fleet* #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 Races Score Also Races

Zinn, Zachary LCYC 7099 O'pen Bic 1 1 1 3 3 3

Besch, Colin LCYC 7036 O'pen Bic 3 3 2 6 2

Mcmullan, Davis LCYC 8 O'pen Bic 2 1 2 1

Kemter, James LCYC 7099 O'pen Bic 2 3 2 5 2

Otterbach, Carlos LCYC 7059 O'pen Bic 4 1 4 1

McBride, Charlie LCYC 7236 O'pen Bic 2 1 2 Green 1

0 0 0

0 0 0

Count O'pen Bic 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 10 10
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Green  2015 TSA Scores

Competitor Club Sail No.TSA AssignedLYC LCYC CSC GSC RCYC HYC AYC TCYC LYC HYC CCYC PYC SSC DCYC FWBC Scored See # of

PL Fleet* #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 Races Score Also Races

1 Mcgagh, Mikey LYC 14783 Green 2 2 1 4 2 4 3 7 18 7

2 Leathers, Justin GSC 12114 Green [14] [8] [8] 4 [8] 3 7 2 2 1 1 7 20 11

3 Bettis, Max LYC 8443 Green [5] 3 5 [6] 1 2 3 [6] 2 4 7 20 10

4 Froelich, Catherine AYC 9280 Green [8] [11] [7] 6 4 [11] [14] 6 [11] 3 4 7 3 [12] 7 33 White 14

5 Calk, Carter RCYC 18422 Green 7 6 5 6 7 [10] [11] 9 [10] 8 [13] 7 48 11

6 Fogle, Caleb LCYC 8708 Green [17] 7 12 10 5 10 6 8 7 58 8

7 Amelang, Zachary LYC 16099 Green 5 10 [16] 13 13 14 7 [16] 7 7 69 9

8 Gourley, Cole LYC 13087 Green 3 11 8 13 [16] 11 15 9 [17] 7 70 9

9 Vandling, Cayden RCYC 21040 Green 15 8 11 8 14 5 10 7 71 7

10 Bettis, Macie LYC 2277 Green 10 5 7 12 12 19 10 7 75 7

11 Davila, Teagan LCYC 5 Green [19] 9 18 12 8 13 9 9 7 78 8

12 Polsen, Blake LYC 7252 Green 12 [21] 17 15 16 10 9 5 7 84 8

13 Dunphey, Samuel LYC 2505 Green 9 11 20 18 14 [23] 13 13 7 98 8

14 Hoeffner, Kyle LYC 7154 Green 13 19 16 19 15 20 15 7 117 7

Tenrreiro, Lucas AYC 9282 Green 15 3 4 9 1 1 6 33 White 6

Warrior, Kailey HYC 19289 Green 6 9 10 8 4 2 6 39 6

Clevenger, Alexis GSC 170 Green 6 13 6 7 4 9 6 45 Red 6

Pettit, Jax CSC 14722 Green 9 13 9 11 4 7 6 53 6

Pyne, Marguerite TCYC 3898 Green 4 12 18 20 9 21 6 84 6

Gordon, Zane GSC 14765 Green 5 2 4 5 2 5 18 Blue 5

Speed, Michael CCYC 17831 Green 7 5 5 4 2 5 23 5

Jayawant, Eric AYC 196360 Green 3 3 2 22 1 5 31 5

Polson, Daniel GSC 13 Green 9 4 9 12 6 5 40 Red 5

Harris-Ryden, Siri LYC 16097 Green 4 12 8 12 5 5 41 5

Besch, Donovan LCYC 5073 Green 16 10 17 11 11 5 65 5

Johnson, Austyn FWBC 10377 Green 24 21 14 12 16 5 87 5

Gair, Ben GSC 7273 Green 3 1 2 1 4 7 Blue 4

Gourley, Drew LYC 21145 Green 1 3 1 3 4 8 4

Musgrove, Kirra TCYC 9328 Green 15 21 13 12 4 61 4

Brown, Jake LYC 21336 Green 2 1 1 3 4 Blue 3

Ellis, Parker TCYC 5446 Green 10 7 6 3 23 3

Owens, Marshall TCYC 18027 Green 1 23 1 3 25 3

Ross, Griffin TCYC 8187 Green 5 20 3 3 28 3

Johnson, Reid FWBC 1 Green 8 14 13 3 35 White 3

Yochum, Bryson DCYC 8 Green 10 18 15 3 43 3

Beall, Otto CSC H Green 11 8 2 19 2

Loseke, Keira AYC 21039 Green 14 6 2 20 2

Pigulski, Charity CCYC 4 Green 6 16 2 22 2

Ward, Tommy GSC 8 Green 11 11 2 22 2

Moran, Luke RCYC 7 Green 10 14 2 24 2

Jayawant, Anna AYC 928 Green 13 18 2 31 2

Greene, Jessica HYC 13574 Green 25 22 2 47 2

Ramirez, Cole CCYC 12225 Green 2 1 2 White 1

Schloemer, Matthew RCYC Green 3 1 3 1

Chandler, Keaton RCYC Green 6 1 6 1

Mcbride, Charlie LCYC 9290 Green 7 1 7 O'pen Bic 1

Tindall, Jonathan CCYC 12225 Green 7 1 7 1

Burke, Thomas LCYC 5 Green 8 1 8 1

CLARK, REESE LYC 13617   Green 8 1 8 1

Boyer, Olivia CSC 17976 Green 12 1 12 1

Cary, Jake GSC 121 Green 12 1 12 1

Hemker, Sophie RCYC 1842 Green 13 1 13 1

Norman-Fuentes, Madeline LYC 9265 Green 14 1 14 Blue 1

Lilley, Jb DCYC 7012 Green 14 1 14 1

Campbell, Quinn FWBC Green 14 1 14 1

Duncan, Claire FWBC 19478 Green 15 1 15 1

Hall, Jayce LYC 13574   Green 15 1 15 1

Moran, Abbey RCYC 8674 Green 15 1 15 1

Vandling, Brody RCYC 18674 Green 15 1 15 1

Lewin, Addison CSC 5 Green 16 1 16 1
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Green  2015 TSA Scores

Competitor Club Sail No.TSA AssignedLYC LCYC CSC GSC RCYC HYC AYC TCYC LYC HYC CCYC PYC SSC DCYC FWBC Scored See # of

PL Fleet* #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 Races Score Also Races

Walker, Luke DCYC 7518 Green 16 1 16 1

Brown, Matt LYC 16099 Green 17 1 17 1

Costin, Alexandre HYC 13398 Green 17 1 17 1

Bernhardt, Jonathan GSC 7 Green 17 1 17 1

Elms, Carly GSC Green 17 1 17 1

Brown, Zack LYC 8311 Green 18 1 18 1

Floyd, Hannah LCYC 6 Green 18 1 18 1

Wade-Gledhill, Ianna SSC 10   Green 18 1 18 1

Costin, Lilia HYC 3088 Green 19 1 19 1

Singh, Mahi AYC 13 Green 19 1 19 1

Mclaren, John DCYC 4694 Green 19 1 19 1

Count Green 9 19 16 14 16 13 21 19 25 23 13 16 21 19 18 262 262
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opti overall  2015 TSA Scores

Competitor Club Sail No. TSA Assigned LYC LCYC CSC GSC RCYC HYC AYC TCYC LYC HYC CCYC PYC SSC DCYC FWBC Scored See # of

PL Fleet* #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 Races Score Also Races

1 Iii, Tony Slowik LYC 19636 Blue [14] 2 1 1 [4] [3] [3] 1 2 [4] [3] 1 [9] 2 [3] 7 10 15

2 Yoshiyasu, Yumi LYC 19289 Red 2 2 1 1 4 2 2 7 14 7

3 Byerly, Dutch LYC 19455 Red 4 2 3 1 2 2 [21] 7 7 21 8

4 Zittrer, Noah LYC 15673 Blue [8] 6 2 4 4 6 3 [7] 1 7 26 9

5 Mcinnis, Emma CCYC 18595 Blue [11] 4 3 5 [12] [13] 5 [24] 5 1 [6] [11] 5 7 28 13

6 Houston, Paul LYC 20548 Red 6 3 1 5 6 5 4 7 30 7

7 Froelich, Ethan AYC 19624 Blue [15] 6 3 4 8 [9] [28] 6 [9] [10] 2 [9] [10] 7 [9] 7 36 15

8 Mather, Scott LYC 17770 White [31] 5 4 8 [9] [21] [10] [22] 6 [14] [11] 7 5 4 [11] 7 39 15

9 Wise, Alex LYC 16102 Red 5 7 7 7 [16] 9 8 [12] 5 [12] [19] 7 48 11

10 Brock, James AYC 20139 White [26] 9 5 7 [12] 8 6 [15] [17] [41] [17] [14] [13] 6 8 7 49 15

11 Bates, Grace LYC 18950 Red [13] 3 5 5 11 10 11 6 [18] 7 51 9

12 Leathers, Trey GSC 17154 Blue [21] 8 6 2 11 11 [12] 11 [20] [13] [15] 8 [15] 7 57 13

13 Morrell, Cade LYC 8239 Blue [30] 4 [18] 7 7 15 8 10 [49] 10 7 61 10

14 Ruzevic, Lucija DCYC 20133 Red 10 [12] 7 9 10 [19] 8 [13] 9 [11] 9 [18] 7 62 12

15 Nilsson, Max FWBC 100 White [40] 14 8 6 [15] [14] 12 [16] [19] [23] 8 3 13 7 64 13

16 Campbell, Lindsay FWBC 21163 Red [16] [15] 2 11 13 10 8 13 [30] [21] [15] [16] [19] 11 [16] 7 68 15

17 Bates, Kelly LYC 12564 Blue 12 13 [15] 10 12 7 4 [14] 14 7 72 9

18 Morse, Michael LYC 14717 Blue [17] 13 6 [26] 17 17 14 8 10 [19] [20] 7 85 11

19 Brock, Lucy AYC 19924 Blue [24] [16] 15 10 14 13 [20] [23] [18] [19] 7 15 [16] 12 [20] 7 86 15

20 Heitkoetter, Julius AYC 16366 Blue [28] 17 9 14 [22] 17 [25] [24] 21 [22] 9 [27] 10 [23] 7 97 14

21 Progelhof, Hanna RCYC 421 Blue [42] 11 10 12 19 15 19 [25] [25] 12 [21] 7 98 11

22 Momeier, Stephen LYC 1914 White [42] 10 [30] 14 14 22 [37] 18 25 12 7 115 10

23 Froelich, Fiona AYC 15120 Blue [33] 22 11 17 17 [31] [29] [34] [42] [34] 19 23 [41] 17 [31] 7 126 15

24 Shaw, Sheridan LYC 16051 Blue 19 22 21 21 26 [35] 20 13 7 142 8

25 Granberry, Jacob CCYC 7396 Blue 27 20 18 [29] [38] 28 [29] 17 16 20 [33] 7 146 11

26 Froelich, Wendi AYC 19907 Blue [37] 28 13 20 20 [35] [45] [44] [51] [48] 30 27 [40] 20 [33] 7 158 15

27 Carew, Nicholas AYC 19627 White [42] 27 16 21 23 [46] [40] [41] [49] 31 26 [45] 19 [32] 7 163 14

28 Adams, Stuart LYC 17420 White [35] 18 [33] [32] [33] 20 32 21 21 23 28 7 163 11

29 Anderson, Ava LYC 18910 White [38] 16 18 32 26 [39] [34] [36] 22 28 26 7 168 11

30 Janzen, Emilie LYC 18951 Blue [41] 15 25 27 32 27 30 23 [37] 7 179 9

31 Abate, Nicholas LYC 19625 Blue 29 18 30 25 28 18 34 7 182 7

32 Martin, Matias Other 19032 White 34 23 21 24 [43] 43 22 18 7 185 8

33 Polsen, Ethan LYC 19638 White [36] 25 28 [40] 27 32 [42] 17 35 22 7 186 10

34 Brown, Jake LYC 21336 Blue 16 24 [36] 35 28 26 29 29 7 187 Green 8

35 Sole, Charlie TCYC 16002 Blue 32 19 36 29 31 40 26 7 213 7

36 Morse, Amanda LYC 14673 White [42] 32 36 39 [43] 39 38 27 25 [46] 7 236 10

37 Clevenger, Alexis GSC 18321 Red 49 47 44 28 44 21 35 7 268 Green 7

McGagh, Katie LYC 21132 Blue 27 37 35 37 33 38 6 207 6

Chaumont, Olivia FWBC 20124 White 30 25 47 46 47 36 6 231 6

Wood, Jamie LYC 1971 White 42 34 51 44 39 30 6 240 6

Burns, Michael Other 20545 Blue 4 2 3 3 3 5 15 5

Helm, Stephen LYC 18911 Red 18 20 18 5 13 5 74 5

Clower, Mason CCYC 19628 Red 24 23 30 38 24 5 139 5

Gair, Ben GSC 12119 Blue 42 38 36 27 18 5 161 Green 5

Ceplecha, Anthony FWBC 18064 Blue 26 19 44 51 29 5 169 5

Norman-Fuentes, 

Madeline LYC 20817 Blue 47 45 46 28 47
5 213 5

Gourley, Drew LYC 21145 White 50 48 52 33 48 5 231 Green 5

Martin, Nico FWBC 9032 Red 3 1 1 9 4 14 4

Tyson, Parker Other 3105 White 20 16 29 17 4 82 4

Tyson, Laurel LYC 2802 Red 31 23 26 27 4 107 4

Barkley, Isaac RCYC 8674 Blue 39 31 22 48 4 140 4.7 4

Johnson, Reid FWBC 18947 White 49 32 22 37 4 140 Green 4

Orsak, Parker LYC 13575 White 46 50 53 29 4 178 4
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opti overall  2015 TSA Scores

Competitor Club Sail No. TSA Assigned LYC LCYC CSC GSC RCYC HYC AYC TCYC LYC HYC CCYC PYC SSC DCYC FWBC Scored See # of

PL Fleet* #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 Races Score Also Races

Gordon, Zane GSC 14765 Blue 48 52 54 34 4 188 Green 4

Kohl, Atlee Other ISV480   Red 8 1 6 3 15 3

Thompson, Dax CCYC 19639 Red 20 23 14 3 57 3

Spinelli-Sax, Sebastian Other 20818 White 26 15 16
3 57 3

Kohl, Dawson Other ISV 360   Blue 24 14 24 3 62 3

Tita, Marcus AYC 18959 Red 19 16 33 3 68 3

Tenrreiro, Lucas AYC   9282   White 42 15 25 3 82 3

Kohl, Lola Other ISV 280   White 31 16 38 3 85 3

Ramirez, Cole CCYC 7396 White 45 25 24 3 94 Green 3

Tita, Alex AYC 14765 Blue 42 24 41 3 107 3

Ellis, Megan TCYC 18169 Blue 37 49 24 3 110 3

Gambel, Tullis Other 8471 White 41 33 36 3 110 3

Polson, Daniel GSC 7273 Red 45 40 31 3 116 Green 3

Sole', Camille TCYC 7078 White 42 43 50 3 135 3

Rogers, Zane LYC 18311 Red 1 1 2 2 2

Alfortish, Emily Other 16720 Blue 5 12 2 17 2

Morrell, Matthew LYC 18957 Red 22 11 2 33 4.7 2

Jayawant, Eric AYC 9359 Blue 13 30 2 43 2

Schmiege, Gust RCYC 18490 Red 29 14 2 43 4.7 2

Pigulski, Ashton CCYC 40 Blue 23 21 2 44 4.7 2

Friend, Emory Other 13568 Blue 31 17 2 48 2

Alfortish, Ashley Other 10156 White 22 32 2 54 2

Diaz Del Valle, Sofia Other 20521 Blue 35 39 2 74 2

Housey, Claire Other 14006   Red 4 1 4 1

Lahrkamp, Vanessa Other 18923 Blue 7 1 7 1

Zittrer, Asher LYC 12586 Red 7 1 7 DH/4.7 1

Covington, Lance LYC 19611 Red 9 1 9 DH/4.7 1

Mittman, Rachel CSC 13569 Red 12 1 12 DH 1

Kerrigan, Thomas Other 21279   Blue 22 1 22 1

Froelich, Catherine AYC 9280 White 23 1 23 Green 1

Franco, John LYC 20809 Blue 25 1 25 1

Walker, Brody LCYC 11 White 32 1 32 1

Holder, Sydeny Other 19357 Blue 34 1 34 1

Speed, Michael CCYC 17831   Red 43 1 43 1

Count 47 33 16 23 25 36 49 51 52 54 33 29 49 22 38 557 557

X Specific regatta sailed in Blue Fleet

*Note: For each regatta, fleet sailed is based on age on the first day of the regatta.

For TSA scoring, fleets are assigned based on age at last regatta of year (10/25/2014).

highlighted # indicates fleet < 3 boats.  Special scoring will apply per TSA web site.
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White  2015 TSA Scores

Competitor Club Sail No. TSA Assigned LYC LCYC CSC GSC RCYC HYC AYC TCYC LYC HYC CCYC PYC SSC DCYC FWBC Scored See # of

PL Fleet* #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 Races Score Also Races

1 Mather, Scott LYC 17770 White [31] 5 4 8 [9] [21] [10] [22] 6 [14] [11] 7 5 4 [11] 7 39 15

2 Brock, James AYC 20139 White [26] 9 5 7 [12] 8 6 [15] [17] [41] [17] [14] [13] 6 8 7 49 15

3 Nilsson, Max FWBC 100 White [40] 14 8 6 [15] [14] 12 [16] [19] [23] 8 3 13 7 64 13

4 Momeier, Stephen LYC 1914 White [42] 10 [30] 14 14 22 [37] 18 25 12 7 115 10

5 Carew, Nicholas AYC 19627 White [42] 27 16 21 23 [46] [40] [41] [49] 31 26 [45] 19 [32] 7 163 14

6 Adams, Stuart LYC 17420 White [35] 18 [33] [32] [33] 20 32 21 21 23 28 7 163 11

7 Anderson, Ava LYC 18910 White [38] 16 18 32 26 [39] [34] [36] 22 28 26 7 168 11

8 Martin, Matias Other 19032 White 34 23 21 24 [43] 43 22 18 7 185 8

9 Polsen, Ethan LYC 19638 White [36] 25 28 [40] 27 32 [42] 17 35 22 7 186 10

10 Morse, Amanda LYC 14673 White [42] 32 36 39 [43] 39 38 27 25 [46] 7 236 10

Chaumont, Olivia FWBC 20124 White 30 25 47 46 47 36 6 231 6

Wood, Jamie LYC 1971 White 42 34 51 44 39 30 6 240 6

Gourley, Drew LYC 21145 White 50 48 52 33 48 5 231 Green 5

Tyson, Parker Other 3105 White 20 16 29 17 4 82 4

Johnson, Reid FWBC 18947 White 49 32 22 37 4 140 Green 4

Orsak, Parker LYC 13575 White 46 50 53 29 4 178 4

Spinelli-Sax, 

Sebastian Other 20818 White 26 15 16
3 57 3

Tenrreiro, Lucas AYC   9282   White 42 15 25 3 82 3

Kohl, Lola Other ISV 280   White 31 16 38 3 85 3

Ramirez, Cole CCYC 7396 White 45 25 24 3 94 Green 3

Gambel, Tullis Other 8471 White 41 33 36 3 110 3

Sole', Camille TCYC 7078 White 42 43 50 3 135 3

Alfortish, Ashley Other 10156 White 22 32 2 54 2

Froelich, Catherine AYC 9280 White 23 1 23 Green 1

Walker, Brody LCYC 11 White 32 1 32 1

0 0 0

Count Opti 11 11 4 6 7 10 13 16 17 18 9 11 14 8 13 168 168

*Note: For each regatta, fleet sailed is based on age on the first day of the regatta.

For TSA scoring, fleets are assigned based on age at last regatta of year (10/25/2014).
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Blue  2015 TSA Scores

Competitor Club Sail No. TSA Assigned LYC LCYC CSC GSC RCYC HYC AYC TCYC LYC HYC CCYC PYC SSC DCYC FWBC Scored See # of

PL Fleet* #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 Races Score Also Races

1 Iii, Tony Slowik LYC 19636 Blue [14] 2 1 1 [4] [3] [3] 1 2 [4] [3] 1 [9] 2 [3] 7 10 15

2 Zittrer, Noah LYC 15673 Blue [8] 6 2 4 4 6 3 [7] 1 7 26 9

3 Mcinnis, Emma CCYC 18595 Blue [11] 4 3 5 [12] [13] 5 [24] 5 1 [6] [11] 5 7 28 13

4 Froelich, Ethan AYC 19624 Blue [15] 6 3 4 8 [9] [28] 6 [9] [10] 2 [9] [10] 7 [9] 7 36 15

5 Leathers, Trey GSC 17154 Blue [21] 8 6 2 11 11 [12] 11 [20] [13] [15] 8 [15] 7 57 13

6 Morrell, Cade LYC 8239 Blue [30] 4 [18] 7 7 15 8 10 [49] 10 7 61 10

7 Bates, Kelly LYC 12564 Blue 12 13 [15] 10 12 7 4 [14] 14 7 72 9

8 Morse, Michael LYC 14717 Blue [17] 13 6 [26] 17 17 14 8 10 [19] [20] 7 85 11

9 Brock, Lucy AYC 19924 Blue [24] [16] 15 10 14 13 [20] [23] [18] [19] 7 15 [16] 12 [20] 7 86 15

10 Heitkoetter, Julius AYC 16366 Blue [28] 17 9 14 [22] 17 [25] [24] 21 [22] 9 [27] 10 [23] 7 97 14

11 Progelhof, Hanna RCYC 421 Blue [42] 11 10 12 19 15 19 [25] [25] 12 [21] 7 98 11

12 Froelich, Fiona AYC 15120 Blue [33] 22 11 17 17 [31] [29] [34] [42] [34] 19 23 [41] 17 [31] 7 126 15

13 Shaw, Sheridan LYC 16051 Blue 19 22 21 21 26 [35] 20 13 7 142 8

14 Granberry, Jacob CCYC 7396 Blue 27 20 18 [29] [38] 28 [29] 17 16 20 [33] 7 146 11

15 Froelich, Wendi AYC 19907 Blue [37] 28 13 20 20 [35] [45] [44] [51] [48] 30 27 [40] 20 [33] 7 158 15

16 Janzen, Emilie LYC 18951 Blue [41] 15 25 27 32 27 30 23 [37] 7 179 9

17 Abate, Nicholas LYC 19625 Blue 29 18 30 25 28 18 34 7 182 7

18 Brown, Jake LYC 21336 Blue 16 24 [36] 35 28 26 29 29 7 187 Green 8

19 Sole, Charlie TCYC 16002 Blue 32 19 36 29 31 40 26 7 213 7
McGagh, Katie LYC 21132 Blue 27 37 35 37 33 38 6 207 6
Burns, Michael Other 20545 Blue 4 2 3 3 3 5 15 5
Gair, Ben GSC 12119 Blue 42 38 36 27 18 5 161 Green 5
Ceplecha, Anthony FWBC 18064 Blue 26 19 44 51 29 5 169 5
Norman-Fuentes, 

Madeline LYC 20817 Blue 47 45 46 28 47
5 213 5

Barkley, Isaac RCYC 8674 Blue 39 31 22 48 4 140 4
Gordon, Zane GSC 14765 Blue 48 52 54 34 4 188 4.7 4
Kohl, Dawson Other ISV 360   Blue 24 14 24 3 62 Green 3
Tita, Alex AYC 14765 Blue 42 24 41 3 107 3
Ellis, Megan TCYC 18169 Blue 37 49 24 3 110 3
Alfortish, Emily Other 16720 Blue 5 12 2 17 2
Jayawant, Eric AYC 9359 Blue 13 30 2 43 2
Pigulski, Ashton CCYC 40 Blue 23 21 2 44 2
Friend, Emory Other 13568 Blue 31 17 2 48 4.7 2
Diaz Del Valle, Sofia Other 20521 Blue 35 39 2 74 2
Lahrkamp, Vanessa Other 18923 Blue 7 1 7 1
Kerrigan, Thomas Other 21279   Blue 22 1 22 1

Franco, John LYC 20809 Blue 25 1 25 1
Holder, Sydeny Other 19357 Blue 34 1 34 1

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

Count Opti 21 15 8 14 11 18 29 25 25 26 18 12 25 9 16 272 272

*Note: For each regatta, fleet sailed is based on age on the first day of the regatta.

For TSA scoring, fleets are assigned based on age at last regatta of year (10/25/2014).
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Red  2015 TSA Scores

Competitor Club Sail No. TSA Assigned LYC LCYC CSC GSC RCYC HYC AYC TCYC LYC HYC CCYC PYC SSC DCYC FWBC Scored See # of

PL Fleet* #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 Races Score Also Races

1 Yoshiyasu, Yumi LYC 19289 Red 2 2 1 1 4 2 2 7 14 7

2 Byerly, Dutch LYC 19455 Red 4 2 3 1 2 2 [21] 7 7 21 8

3 Houston, Paul LYC 20548 Red 6 3 1 5 6 5 4 7 30 7

4 Wise, Alex LYC 16102 Red 5 7 7 7 [16] 9 8 [12] 5 [12] [19] 7 48 11

5 Bates, Grace LYC 18950 Red [13] 3 5 5 11 10 11 6 [18] 7 51 9

6 Ruzevic, Lucija DCYC 20133 Red 10 [12] 7 9 10 [19] 8 [13] 9 [11] 9 [18] 7 62 12

7 Campbell, Lindsay FWBC 21163 Red [16] [15] 2 11 13 10 8 13 [30] [21] [15] [16] [19] 11 [16] 7 68 15

8 Clevenger, Alexis GSC 18321 Red 49 47 44 28 44 21 35 7 268 Green 7

Helm, Stephen LYC 18911 Red 18 20 18 5 13 5 74 5

Clower, Mason CCYC 19628 Red 24 23 30 38 24 5 139 5

Martin, Nico FWBC 9032 Red 3 1 1 9 4 14 4

Tyson, Laurel LYC 2802 Red 31 23 26 27 4 107 4

Kohl, Atlee Other ISV480   Red 8 1 6 3 15 3

Thompson, Dax CCYC 19639 Red 20 23 14 3 57 3

Tita, Marcus AYC 18959 Red 19 16 33 3 68 3

Polson, Daniel GSC 7273 Red 45 40 31 3 116 Green 3

Rogers, Zane LYC 18311 Red 1 1 2 2 2

Morrell, Matthew LYC 18957 Red 22 11 2 33 4.7 2

Schmiege, Gust RCYC 18490 Red 29 14 2 43 4.7 2

Housey, Claire Other 14006   Red 4 1 4 1

Zittrer, Asher LYC 12586 Red 7 1 7 DH/4.7 1

Covington, Lance LYC 19611 Red 9 1 9 DH/4.7 1

Mittman, Rachel CSC 13569 Red 12 1 12 DH 1

Speed, Michael CCYC 17831   Red 43 1 43 1

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

Count Opti 15 7 4 3 7 8 7 10 10 10 6 6 10 5 9 117 117

*Note: For each regatta, fleet sailed is based on age on the first day of the regatta.

highlighted # indicates fleet < 3 boats.  Special scoring will apply per TSA web site.

For TSA scoring, fleets are assigned based on age at last regatta of year (10/25/2014).
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4 point 7  2015 TSA Scores

Competitor Club Sail No.TSA AssignedLYC LCYC CSC GSC RCYC HYC AYC TCYC LYC HYC CCYC PYC SSC DCYC FWBC Scored See # of

PL Fleet* #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 Races Score Also Races

1 Zittrer, Asher LYC 200388 4.7 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 7 9 Red/DH 7

2 Shi, Caleb RCYC 155648 4.7 1 1 1 1 3 [5] 1 1 7 9 8

3 Vaseliades, Peter CCYC 15 206096 4.7 1 4 2 3 3 3 3 7 19 7

4 Covington, Lance LYC 169638 4.7 6 4 6 6 4 4 2 7 32 Red/DH 7

5 Morrell, Matthew LYC 58824 4.7 5 5 5 [8] 7 6 5 2 7 35 Red 8

6 Tindall, Daniel CCYC 24 80 4.7 6 9 8 8 5 2 7 7 45 Radial 7

7 Calk, Sydney RCYC 9 177159 4.7 5 9 6 3 [12] [15] 9 [11] 10 5 7 47 DH 10

8 Shaw, Christopher LYC 166899 4.7 5 8 10 7 7 6 9 7 52 Radial 7

9 Lightfoot, John Henry GSC 14 4.7 9 4 12 12 10 5 3 7 55 7

10 Okelley, Remi FWBC 173991 4.7 3 14 14 14 10 2 4 7 61 7
Chaumont, Christophe FWBC 56 2E+06 4.7 2 2 3 4 4 2 6 17 DH 6
Ditmer, Drake DCYC 40254 4.7 2 4 2 7 5 5 20 Radial 5
Ortiz, Eli CCYC 8 4.7 14 16 11 12 8 5 61 5
Hannan, Katy RCYC 8 161116 4.7 3 3 3 2 4 11 DH/Radial 4
Scully, Kara TCYC 187697 4.7 6 2 2 4 4 14 DH 4
Schmiege, Gust RCYC 124826 4.7 4 8 7 6 4 25 Red 4
Vandling, Andrew RCYC 1 154246 4.7 4 8 5 11 4 28 DH/Radial 4
Schmiege, Kate RCYC 153393 4.7 7 10 6 8 4 31 DH 4
Pigulski, Ashton CCYC 194285 4.7 10 9 8 7 4 34 Blue 4
Warner, Jacob LYC 178918 4.7 13 11 13 9 4 46 4
Thornton, Shelby FWBC 184423 4.7 4 7 2 11 2
Ryden, Zamira Harris SSC 196184 4.7 6 9 2 15 2
Scott, Catherine TCYC 199144 4.7 13 10 2 23 DH 2
Martin, Julian SSC 18162 4.7 1 1 1 DH 1
Hvidsten, Christa CSC 171000 4.7 2 1 2 1
Dickey, Ryan DCYC 149907 4.7 3 1 3 1
Barkley, Isaac RCYC 153393 4.7 4 1 4 Blue 1
Trammell, Bryan TCYC 204114 4.7 6 1 6 1
Kelley, Remi O FWBC 173991 4.7 7 1 7 1

Ceplecha, Anthony FWBC 4.7 7 1 7 Red 1
Nedzelskyi, Dominic GSC 11 4.7 8 1 8 Radial 1
Polson, Daniel GSC 5 4.7 8 1 8 1
Lock, Conrad SSC 97 4.7 9 1 9 1
Pinegar, Lauren OCBC 83 4.7 11 1 11 1
Guenther, Wolfgang LYC 19618 4.7 13 1 13 DH 1
Lack, Stone LYC 199144 4.7 15 1 15 1
Stefano, Nicollo Di GSC 56 4.7 15 1 15 1

Count 4.7 6 9 9 4 4 0 15 16 14 15 11 10 10 8 8 139

Yellow highlighted # indicates fleet < 3 boats.  Special scoring will apply per TSA web site.
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Radial  2015 TSA Scores

Competitor Club Sail No.TSA AssignedLYC LCYC CSC GSC RCYC HYC AYC TCYC LYC HYC CCYC PYC SSC DCYC FWBC Scored See # of

PL Fleet* #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 Races Score Also Races

1 Mares, Alexandra HYC 12 206090 Radial 8 2 2 6 2 2 2 7 24 7

2 Reardon, Kiera O LYC 21 178885 Radial [7] [5] 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 7 26 9

3 Froelich, Ben AYC 4 113062 Radial [19] [11] 4 2 5 [11] 4 [12] [11] [14] 4 8 [11] 4 [10] 7 31 15

4 Legrande, Spencer AYC 33 206098 Radial 14 4 3 2 3 3 3 7 32 7

5 Cassard, Brandon LCYC 10 206615 Radial [10] 3 7 1 8 7 6 1 7 33 8

6 Phillips, Jack LYC 118 171199 Radial [18] 10 11 10 11 3 7 8 7 60 8

7 Stokes, Emily CCYC 6 198012 Radial 17 9 9 9 9 8 2 7 63 DH 7

Taylor, Sara FWBC 187675 Radial 12 6 16 16 8 13 6 71 6

Byerly, Dougie LYC 20 181882 Radial 20 13 12 10 9 15 6 79 6

Bayman, Skylar CSC 121 194070 Radial 5 1 1 1 1 5 9 Full 5

Boccalandro, Jose LYC 22 209095 Radial 21 4 4 2 2 5 33 Full 5

Viegut, Graham RCYC 154473 Radial 5 3 8 5 4 21 4

Welch, Ricky Other 5 204109 Radial 15 2 3 3 4 23 4

Morran, Michael AYC 208110 Radial 6 1 6 10 4 23 4

Laquey, Caleb FWBC 173661 Radial 4 6 5 11 4 26 4

Sheaffer, Julia LYC 13 195888 Radial 12 8 3 5 4 28 4

Samitier, Tomas LYC 153 204103 Radial 9 2 6 13 4 30 4

Sager, Jonathan Other 179430 Radial 10 8 12 7 4 37 4

Lugtmeijer, Celeste Other 16 DOM 206091 Radial 13 8 2 17 4 40 4

Franco, John LYC 179947 Radial 14 13 15 10 4 52 Blue 4

Rose, Charlotte HYC 3 196848 Radial 4 1 1 3 6 3

Boccalandro, Andres Other 280598 Radial 1 1 7 3 9 3

Levine, Lawson Other 199796 Radial 5 5 4 3 14 3

Butcher, Madeleine TCYC 11 18769 Radial 11 4 1 3 16 3

Hutcheson, Thad TCYC 178580 Radial 7 6 5 3 18 3

Vandling, Andrew RCYC 178925 Radial 9 3 9 3 21 3

Hannan, Katy RCYC 161116 Radial 2 6 2 8 DH/4.7 2

Ditmer, Drake DCYC 209299 Radial 1 8 2 9 4.7 2

Cole, Kelly OCBC 7 200123 Radial 6 5 2 11 DH 2

Tsigas, Nick GSC 8 Radial 7 6 2 13 2

Nedzelskyi, Dominic GSC Radial 5 9 2 14 4.7 2

Butler, Andrew AYC   153272 Radial 14 6 2 20 2

Hankins, Alexander LYC 51 204111 Radial 16 7 2 23 Full 2

Dunphey, Nicholas Other 14 158673 Radial 22 5 2 27 Full 2

Stancil, Jack LYC 2 171596 Radial 23 13 2 36 Full 2

Hill, Chandler CSC 177701 Radial 1 1 1 1

Mccann, Ford TCYC 17 199339 Radial 1 1 1 Full 1

Guerriero, Max TCYC 91 200615 Radial 2 1 2 1

Mccann, Marshall TCYC 18 199338 Radial 3 1 3 Full 1

Chaumont, ChristopheFWBC 170672 Radial 4 1 4 1

Byerly, Dane LYC 194056 Radial 5 1 5 DH 1

Beck, Abi HYC 156818 Radial 6 1 6 DH 1

Lipari, Maxwell GSC 200188 Radial 6 1 6 1

Lipari, Ben GSC 200188 Radial 7 1 7 1

Tindall, Daniel CCYC 208108 Radial 7 1 7 4.7 1

Utz, Jessica DCYC 4025 Radial 7 1 7 1

Labos, Kosta CSC 12 Radial 8 1 8 1

Keeling, Richmond HYC 18767 Radial 9 1 9 1

Doutaz, Korey DCYC 156613 Radial 9 1 9 1

Shaw, Christopher LYC 194070 Radial 10 1 10 4.7 1

Runciman, Noah LYC   181858 Radial 12 1 12 DH 1

Wachter, Mariana LCYC 189843 Radial 12 1 12 1

Pinegar, Lauren OCBC 166974 Radial 12 1 12 1

Nicholls, Robbie Other 200396 Radial 13 1 13 DH 1
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Radial  2015 TSA Scores

Competitor Club Sail No.TSA AssignedLYC LCYC CSC GSC RCYC HYC AYC TCYC LYC HYC CCYC PYC SSC DCYC FWBC Scored See # of

PL Fleet* #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 Races Score Also Races

Spurlock, Eli LCYC 12 Radial 14 1 14 1

Count 23 14 8 6 9 12 6 14 13 16 5 9 17 10 13 175 1
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Full Rig  2015 TSA Scores

Competitor Club Sail No.TSA AssignedLYC LCYC CSC GSC RCYC HYC AYC TCYC LYC HYC CCYC PYC SSC DCYC FWBCScored See # of

PL Fleet* #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 Races Score Also Races

1 Dunphey, Nicholas LYC 158824 Full 4 4 5 3 4 5 6 7 31 Radial 7

Bayman, Skylar CSC 155584 Full 1 1 1 2 1 1 6 7 Radial 6

Shields, Carson LYC 151911 Full 3 2 3 2 1 5 11 5

Hankins, Alexander LYC 204111 Full 2 2 4 3 4 11 Radial 4

Stancil, Jack LYC 171596 Full 4 4 3 5 4 16 Radial 4

Schwinn, Alex FWBC 201126 Full 1 3 2 4 DH 2

Boccalandro, Jose LYC 155584 Full 2 1 2 Radial 1

McCann, Ford TCYC 199339 Full 2 1 2 Radial 1

Better, Jules AYC 147360 Full 3 1 3 Radial 1

McCann, Marshall TCYC 199338 Full 4 1 4 Radial 1

Zahm, Noah Other 175002 Full 5 1 5 1

Count Full 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 5 4 4 0 5 6 0 0 33

Yellow highlighted # indicates fleet < 3 boats.  Special scoring will apply per TSA web site.
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DblHnd  2015 TSA Scores

Competitor Club Sail No.TSA AssignedLYC LCYC CSC GSC RCYC HYC AYC TCYC LYC HYC CCYC PYC SSC DCYC FWBC Scored See # of

PL Fleet* #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 #10 #11 #12 #13 #14 #15 Races Score Also Races

Ascencios, Dylan LYC 7725 DH 2 2 2 4 2

Skinner, Hunter LYC 7725 DH 2 2 2 4 2

Chaumont, Christophe FWBC 16241 DH 2 3 2 5 4.7 2

Houston, Celia LYC 5061 DH 1 4 2 5 2

Schwinn, Alex FWBC 16241 DH 2 3 2 5 Full 2

Willits, Anna LYC 5061 DH 1 4 2 5 2

Guerriero, Reese TCYC 6241 DH 1 5 2 6 2

Tinnell, Zane CCYC 6241 DH 1 5 2 6 2

Beck, Abi HYC 5454 DH 3 5 2 8 Radial 2

Martin, Julian SSC 5865 DH 6 4 2 10 4.7 2

Runciman, Noah LYC 5865 DH 6 4 2 10 Radial 2

Schmiege, Kate RCYC 5708 DH 4 8 2 12 4.7 2

Hopper, Natalie RCYC 5708 DH 4 9 2 13 2

Byerly, Dane LYC DH 1 1 1 Radial 1

Nicholls, Robbie Other DH 1 1 1 DH 1

Beck, Ian HYC 5454 DH 3 1 3 1

Sole, AnaClare TCYC DH 3 1 3 1

Sole, Sophia TCYC DH 3 1 3 1

Hanna, Paris HYC 5865 DH 5 1 5 1

Hannan, Katy RCYC 5454 DH 5 1 5 4.7/Radial 1

Smith, Emlynn HYC 5865 DH 5 1 5 1

Covington, Lance LYC DH 7 1 7 Red/4.7 1

Zittrer, Asher LYC DH 7 1 7 Red/4.7 1

Vandling, Andrew RCYC 5710 DH 8 1 8 4.7/Radial 1

Cole, Kelly OCBC 5708 DH 9 1 9 Radial 1

Calk, Sydney RCYC 5709 DH 10 1 10 4.7 1

Mittman, Rachel CSC 5709 DH 10 1 10 Red 1

Jarvis, Josh CCYC 7218 DH 11 1 11 1

Stokes, Emily CCYC 7218 DH 11 1 11 Radial 1

Gradel, Kirsten DCYC 1 DH 1 1 1 1

Kaldawi, William DCYC 3 DH 2 1 2 1

Hogberg, Lars DCYC 2 DH 3 1 3 1

Gradel, Dana DCYC 1 DH 1 1 1 1

Kaldawi, Peter DCYC 3 DH 2 1 2 1

Kaldawi, Cecilia DCYC 2 DH 3 1 3 1

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

Count 0 10 0 0 22 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

0 0 0

Sailor Count Dbl H 0 10 0 0 22 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 48

Boat Count Dbl H 0 5 0 0 11 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Note: LYC and AYC events held with FJs
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Participation  2015 TSA Scores

PL Competitor Club x Sail No. TSA AssignedLYC LCYC CSC GSC RCYC HYC AYC HYC2 TCYC LYC2 CCYC PYC SSC DCYC FWBC Scored xx See # of

Froelich, Catherine AYC 9280 Green [8] [11] [7] 23 6 4 [11] [14] 6 [11] 3 4 7 3 X 8 56 White 15

Brock, James AYC 20139 White [26] 9 5 7 12 8 6 [15] [17] [41] [17] [14] [13] 6 X 7 53 15

Brock, Lucy AYC 19924 Blue [24] [16] 15 10 14 13 [20] [23] [18] [19] 7 15 [16] 12 X 7 86 15

Froelich, Ben AYC 4 113062 Radial [19] [11] 4 2 5 [11] 4 [12] [11] [14] 4 8 [11] 4 X 7 31 15

Froelich, Ethan AYC 19624 Blue [15] 6 3 4 8 [9] [28] 6 [9] [10] 2 [9] [10] 7 X 7 36 15

Froelich, Fiona AYC 15120 Blue [33] 22 11 17 17 [31] [29] [34] [42] [34] 19 23 [41] 17 X 7 126 15

Froelich, Wendi AYC 19907 Blue [37] 28 13 20 20 [35] [45] [44] [51] [48] 30 27 [40] 20 X 7 158 15

Campbell, Lindsay FWBC 21163 Red [16] [15] 2 11 13 10 8 13 [30] [21] [15] [16] [19] 11 X 7 68 15

Mather, Scott LYC 17770 White [31] 5 4 8 [9] [21] [10] [22] 6 [14] [11] 7 5 4 X 7 39 15

Iii, Tony Slowik LYC 19636 Blue [14] 2 1 1 [4] [3] [3] 1 2 [4] [3] 1 [9] 2 X 7 10 15

Carew, Nicholas AYC 19627 White [42] 27 16 21 23 [46] [40] [41] [49] 31 26 [45] 19 X 7 163 14

Heitkoetter, Julius AYC 16366 Blue [28] 17 9 14 [22] 17 [25] [24] 21 [22] 9 [27] 10 X 7 97 14

Mcinnis, Emma CCYC 18595 Blue [11] 4 3 5 [12] [13] 5 [24] 5 1 6 [11] X 7 29 13

Nilsson, Max FWBC 100 White [40] 14 8 6 [15] 14 12 [16] [19] [23] 8 3 X 7 65 13

Clevenger, Alexis GSC 18321 Red 6 13 6 7 4 9 49 47 44 28 44 21 X 12 278 Green 13

Leathers, Trey GSC 17154 Blue [21] 8 6 2 11 11 [12] 11 [20] [13] [15] 8 X 7 57 13

Ruzevic, Lucija DCYC 20133 Red 10 [12] 7 9 10 [19] 8 [13] 9 [11] 9 X 7 62 12

Granberry, Jacob CCYC 7396 Blue 27 20 18 [29] [38] 28 [29] 17 16 20 [33] 7 146 11

Morse, Michael LYC 14717 Blue [17] 13 6 [26] 17 17 14 8 10 [19] [20] 7 85 11

Bayman, Skylar CSC ## 194070 Radial 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 X 10 15 Full 11

Leathers, Justin GSC 12114 Green [14] [8] [8] 4 8 3 7 2 2 1 X 7 27 11

Brown, Jake LYC 21336 Blue 2 1 1 16 24 36 35 28 26 29 X 10 198 Green 11

Adams, Stuart LYC 17420 White [35] 18 [33] 32 [33] 20 32 21 21 23 X 7 167 11

Anderson, Ava LYC 18910 White [38] 16 18 32 26 [39] 34 [36] 22 28 X 7 176 11

Wise, Alex LYC 16102 Red 5 7 7 7 [16] 9 8 [12] 5 [12] X 7 48 11

Calk, Sydney RCYC 9 177159 4.7 5 9 6 3 10 [12] [15] 9 11 10 X 8 63 DH 11

Calk, Carter RCYC 18422 Green 7 6 5 6 7 [10] [11] 9 [10] 8 X 7 48 11

Progelhof, Hanna RCYC 421 Blue [42] 11 10 12 19 15 19 [25] [25] 12 X 7 98 11

Morse, Amanda LYC 14673 White [42] 32 36 39 [43] 39 38 27 25 [46] 7 236 10

Morrell, Matthew LYC 58824 4.7 22 11 5 5 5 8 7 6 5 X 9 74 Red 10

Bettis, Max LYC 8443 Green 5 3 5 [6] 1 2 3 [6] 2 X 7 21 10

Momeier, Stephen LYC 1914 White [42] 10 30 14 14 22 [37] 18 25 X 7 133 10

Morrell, Cade LYC 8239 Blue [30] 4 18 7 7 15 8 10 [49] X 7 69 10

Polsen, Ethan LYC 19638 White 36 25 28 [40] 27 32 [42] 17 35 X 7 200 10

Gair, Ben GSC 12119 Blue 3 1 2 1 42 38 36 27 18 9 168 Green 9

Polson, Daniel GSC 7273 Red 9 4 9 12 6 45 40 31 8 9 164 Green 9

Covington, Lance LYC 169638 4.7 9 7 6 4 6 6 4 4 2 9 48 Red/DH 9

Dunphey, Nicholas LYC 158824 Full 22 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 6 9 58 Radial 9

Gourley, Drew LYC 21145 White 1 3 1 3 50 48 52 33 48 9 239 Green 9

Zittrer, Asher LYC 200388 4.7 7 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 9 23 Red/DH 9

Amelang, Zachary LYC 16099 Green 5 10 [16] 13 13 14 7 [16] 7 7 69 9

Bates, Grace LYC 18950 Red [13] 3 5 5 11 10 11 6 [18] 7 51 9

Gourley, Cole LYC 13087 Green 3 11 8 13 [16] 11 15 9 [17] 7 70 9

Janzen, Emilie LYC 18951 Blue [41] 15 25 27 32 27 30 23 [37] 7 179 9

Tenrreiro, Lucas AYC 9282 Green 15 3 4 9 1 1 42 15 X 8 90 White 9

Chaumont, Christophe FWBC 56 1788851 4.7 2 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 X 8 22 DH 9

Gordon, Zane GSC 14765 Blue 5 2 4 5 2 48 52 54 X 8 172 Green 9

Bates, Kelly LYC 12564 Blue 12 13 [15] 10 12 7 4 14 X 7 72 9

Reardon, Kiera O LYC 21 178885 Radial [7] 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 X 7 26 9

Zittrer, Noah LYC 15673 Blue [8] 6 2 4 4 6 3 7 X 7 32 9

Stokes, Emily CCYC 6 198012 Radial 17 9 11 9 9 9 8 2 8 74 DH 8

Tindall, Daniel CCYC 24 80 4.7 6 9 8 8 5 2 7 7 8 52 Radial 8

Cassard, Brandon LCYC 10 206615 Radial [10] 3 7 1 8 7 6 1 7 33 8

Shaw, Christopher LYC 166899 4.7 5 10 8 10 7 7 6 9 8 62 Radial 8

Dunphey, Samuel LYC 2505 Green 9 11 20 18 14 [23] 13 13 7 98 8

Phillips, Jack LYC ## 171199 Radial [18] 10 11 10 11 3 7 8 7 60 8

Shaw, Sheridan LYC 16051 Blue 19 22 21 21 26 [35] 20 13 7 142 8
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Participation  2015 TSA Scores

PL Competitor Club x Sail No. TSA AssignedLYC LCYC CSC GSC RCYC HYC AYC HYC2 TCYC LYC2 CCYC PYC SSC DCYC FWBC Scored xx See # of

Martin, Matias Other 19032 White 34 23 21 24 [43] 43 22 18 7 185 8

Davila, Teagan LCYC 5 Green 19 9 18 12 8 13 9 X 7 88 8

Fogle, Caleb LCYC 8708 Green 17 7 12 10 5 10 6 X 7 67 8

Byerly, Dutch LYC 19455 Red 4 2 3 1 2 2 21 X 7 35 8

Polsen, Blake LYC 7252 Green 12 21 17 15 16 10 9 X 7 100 8

Shi, Caleb RCYC 155648 4.7 1 1 1 1 3 5 1 X 7 13 8

Vandling, Andrew RCYC 1 154246 4.7 4 8 5 8 11 9 3 X 7 48 DH/Radial 8

Abate, Nicholas LYC 19625 Blue 29 18 30 25 28 18 34 7 182 7

Bettis, Macie LYC 2277 Green 10 5 7 12 12 19 10 7 75 7

Ditmer, Drake DCYC 40254 4.7 2 4 2 7 5 1 X 6 21 Radial 7

Hannan, Katy RCYC 8 161116 4.7 3 3 3 2 5 2 X 6 18 DH/Radial 7

Hoeffner, Kyle LYC 7154 Green 13 19 16 19 15 20 15 7 117 7

Houston, Paul LYC 20548 Red 6 3 1 5 6 5 X 6 26 7

Jayawant, Eric AYC 9359 Blue 3 3 2 22 1 13 X 6 44 7

Johnson, Reid FWBC 18947 White 8 14 13 49 32 22 X 6 138 Green 7

Legrande, Spencer AYC 33 206098 Radial 14 4 3 2 3 3 X 6 29 7

Lightfoot, John Henry GSC 14 4.7 9 4 12 12 10 5 X 6 52 7

Mares, Alexandra HYC 12 206090 Radial 8 2 2 6 2 2 X 6 22 7

Mcgagh, Mikey LYC 14783 Green 2 2 1 4 2 4 3 7 18 7

Okelley, Remi FWBC 173991 4.7 3 14 14 14 10 2 X 6 57 7

Sole, Charlie TCYC 16002 Blue 32 19 36 29 31 40 26 7 213 7

Vandling, Cayden RCYC 21040 Green 15 8 11 8 14 5 X 6 61 7

Vaseliades, Peter CCYC 15 206096 4.7 1 4 2 3 3 3 3 7 19 7

Yoshiyasu, Yumi LYC 19289 Red 2 2 1 1 4 2 X 6 12 7

Pigulski, Ashton CCYC 194285 4.7 23 21 10 9 8 7 6 78 Blue 6

Speed, Michael CCYC 17831   Red 7 5 5 4 2 43 6 66 6

Boccalandro, Jose LYC 22 209095 Radial 21 4 4 2 2 2 6 35 Full 6

Byerly, Dougie LYC 20 181882 Radial 20 13 12 10 9 15 6 79 6

Hankins, Alexander LYC 204111 Full 16 7 2 2 4 3 6 34 Radial 6

McGagh, Katie LYC 21132 Blue 27 37 35 37 33 38 6 207 6

Norman-Fuentes, Madeline LYC 20817 Blue 14 47 45 46 28 47 6 227 6

Stancil, Jack LYC 171596 Full 23 13 4 4 3 5 6 52 Radial 6

Wood, Jamie LYC 1971 White 42 34 51 44 39 30 6 240 6

Pyne, Marguerite TCYC 3898 Green 4 12 18 20 9 21 6 84 6

Pettit, Jax CSC 14722 Green 9 13 9 11 4 X 5 46 6

Ceplecha, Anthony FWBC 18064 Blue 26 19 44 51 29 X 5 169 6

Chaumont, Olivia FWBC 20124 White 30 25 47 46 47 X 5 195 6

Taylor, Sara FWBC 187675 Radial 12 6 16 16 8 X 5 58 6

Warrior, Kailey HYC 19289 Green 6 9 10 8 4 X 5 37 6

Schmiege, Gust RCYC 124826 4.7 29 14 4 8 7 X 5 62 Red 6

Schmiege, Kate RCYC 5708 DH 4 7 8 10 6 X 5 35 4.7 6

Clower, Mason CCYC 19628 Red 24 23 30 38 24 5 139 5

Ortiz, Eli CCYC 8 4.7 14 16 11 12 8 5 61 5

Besch, Donovan LCYC 5073 Green 16 10 17 11 11 5 65 5

Franco, John LYC 179947 Radial 25 14 13 15 10 5 77 Blue 5

Harris-Ryden, Siri LYC 16097 Green 4 12 8 12 5 5 41 5

Helm, Stephen LYC 18911 Red 18 20 18 5 13 5 74 5

Shields, Carson LYC 151911 Full 3 2 3 2 1 5 11 5

Burns, Michael Other 20545 Blue 4 2 3 3 3 5 15 5

Barkley, Isaac RCYC 8674 Blue 39 31 22 48 4 5 144 4.7 5

Johnson, Austyn FWBC 10377 Green 24 21 14 12 X 4 71 5

Morran, Michael AYC 208110 Radial 6 1 6 10 4 23 4

Ramirez, Cole CCYC 7396 White 2 45 25 24 4 96 Green 4

Martin, Nico FWBC 9032 Red 3 1 1 9 4 14 4

Schwinn, Alex FWBC 16241 DH 2 3 1 3 4 9 Full 4

Orsak, Parker LYC 13575 White 46 50 53 29 4 178 4

Samitier, Tomas LYC ## 204103 Radial 9 2 6 13 4 30 4
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Participation  2015 TSA Scores

PL Competitor Club x Sail No. TSA AssignedLYC LCYC CSC GSC RCYC HYC AYC HYC2 TCYC LYC2 CCYC PYC SSC DCYC FWBC Scored xx See # of

Sheaffer, Julia LYC 13 195888 Radial 12 8 3 5 4 28 4

Warner, Jacob LYC 178918 4.7 13 11 13 9 4 46 4

Lugtmeijer, Celeste Other 16 DOM 206091 Radial 13 8 2 17 4 40 4

Welch, Ricky Other 5 204109 Radial 15 2 3 3 4 23 4

Viegut, Graham RCYC 154473 Radial 5 3 8 5 4 21 4

Musgrove, Kirra TCYC 9328 Green 15 21 13 12 4 61 4

Scully, Kara TCYC 187697 4.7 6 2 2 4 4 14 DH 4

Laquey, Caleb FWBC 173661 Radial 4 6 5 X 3 15 4

Sager, Jonathan Other 179430 Radial 10 8 12 X 3 30 4

Tyson, Laurel Other 2802 Blue 31 23 26 X 3 80 4

Tyson, Parker Other 3105 White 20 16 29 X 3 65 4

Tita, Alex AYC 14765 Blue 42 24 41 3 107 3

Tita, Marcus AYC 18959 Red 19 16 33 3 68 3

Thompson, Dax CCYC 19639 Red 20 23 14 3 57 3

Nedzelskyi, Dominic GSC Radial 8 5 9 3 22 4.7 3

Beck, Abi HYC 5454 DH 3 5 6 3 14 Radial 3

Rose, Charlotte HYC 3 196848 Radial 4 1 1 3 6 3

Zinn, Zachary LCYC 7099 O'pen Bic 1 1 1 3 3 3

Runciman, Noah LYC 5865 DH 6 4 12 3 22 Radial 3

Cole, Kelly OCBC 7 200123 Radial 6 9 5 3 20 DH 3

Boccalandro, Andres Other 280598 Radial 1 1 7 3 9 3

Gambel, Tullis Other 8471 White 41 33 36 3 110 3

Levine, Lawson Other 199796 Radial 5 5 4 3 14 3

Spinelli-Sax, Sebastian Other 20818 White 26 15 16 3 57 3

Martin, Julian SSC 5865 DH 6 4 1 3 11 4.7 3

Butcher, Madeleine TCYC 11 18769 Radial 11 4 1 3 16 3

Ellis, Megan TCYC 18169 Blue 37 49 24 3 110 3

Ellis, Parker TCYC 5446 Green 10 7 6 3 23 3

Hutcheson, Thad TCYC 178580 Radial 7 6 5 3 18 3

Owens, Marshall TCYC 18027 Green 1 23 1 3 25 3

Ross, Griffin TCYC 8187 Green 5 20 3 3 28 3

Sole', Camille TCYC 7078 White 42 43 50 3 135 3

Yochum, Bryson DCYC 8 Green 10 18 X 2 28 3

Kohl, Atlee Other ISV480   Red 8 1 X 2 9 3

Kohl, Dawson Other ISV 360   Blue 24 14 X 2 38 3

Kohl, Lola Other ISV 280   White 31 16 X 2 47 3

Loseke, Keira AYC 21039 Green 14 6 2 20 2

Butler, Andrew AYC 153272 Radial 14 6 2 20 2

Pigulski, Charity CCYC 4 Green 6 16 2 22 2

Tinnell, Zane CCYC 6241 DH 1 5 2 6 2

Beall, Otto CSC H Green 11 8 2 19 2

Mittman, Rachel CSC 5709 DH 12 10 2 22 Red 2

Thornton, Shelby FWBC 184423 4.7 4 7 2 11 2

Tsigas, Nick GSC 8 Radial 7 6 2 13 2

Greene, Jessica HYC 13574 Green 25 22 2 47 2

Besch, Colin LCYC 7036 O'pen Bic 3 3 2 6 2

Kemter, James LCYC 7099 O'pen Bic 2 3 2 5 2

Mcbride, Charlie LCYC 9290 Green 7 2 2 9 O'pen Bic 2

Ascencios, Dylan LYC 7725 DH 2 2 2 4 2

Byerly, Dane LYC 194056 Radial 1 5 2 6 DH 2

Houston, Celia LYC 5061 DH 1 4 2 5 2

Rogers, Zane LYC 18311 Red 1 1 2 2 2

Skinner, Hunter LYC 7725 DH 2 2 2 4 2

Willits, Anna LYC 5061 DH 1 4 2 5 2

Alfortish, Ashley Other 10156 White 22 32 2 54 2

Alfortish, Emily Other 16720 Blue 5 12 2 17 2

Diaz Del Valle, Sofia Other 20521 Blue 35 39 2 74 2
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Participation  2015 TSA Scores

PL Competitor Club x Sail No. TSA AssignedLYC LCYC CSC GSC RCYC HYC AYC HYC2 TCYC LYC2 CCYC PYC SSC DCYC FWBC Scored xx See # of

Friend, Emory Other 13568 Blue 31 17 2 48 2

Nicholls, Robbie Other 200396 Radial 1 13 2 14 DH 2

Hopper, Natalie RCYC 5708 DH 4 9 2 13 2

Moran, Luke RCYC 7 Green 10 14 2 24 2

Ryden, Zamira Harris SSC 196184 4.7 6 9 2 15 2

Guerriero, Reese TCYC 6241 DH 1 5 2 6 2

Mccann, Ford TCYC 17 199339 Radial 1 2 2 3 Full 2

Mccann, Marshall TCYC 18 199338 Radial 3 4 2 7 Full 2

Scott, Catherine TCYC 199144 4.7 13 10 2 23 DH 2

Jayawant, Anna AYC 928 Green 13 X 1 13 2

Ward, Tommy GSC 8 Green 11 X 1 11 2

Pinegar, Lauren OCBC 83 4.7 11 X 1 11 2

Better, Jules AYC 147360 Full 3 1 3 Radial 1

Singh, Mahi AYC 13 Green 19 1 19 1

Jarvis, Josh CCYC 7218 DH 11 1 11 1

Tindall, Jonathan CCYC 12225 Green 7 1 7 1

Boyer, Olivia CSC 17976 Green 12 1 12 1

Hill, Chandler CSC 177701 Radial 1 1 1 1

Hvidsten, Christa CSC 171000 4.7 2 1 2 1

Labos, Kosta CSC 12 Radial 8 1 8 1

Lewin, Addison CSC 5 Green 16 1 16 1

Dickey, Ryan DCYC 149907 4.7 3 1 3 1

Doutaz, Korey DCYC 156613 Radial 9 1 9 1

Gradel, Dana DCYC 1 DH 1 1 1 1

Gradel, Kirsten DCYC 1 DH 1 1 1 1

Hogberg, Lars DCYC 2 DH 3 1 3 1

Kaldawi, Cecilia DCYC 2 DH 3 1 3 1

Kaldawi, Peter DCYC 3 DH 2 1 2 1

Kaldawi, William DCYC 3 DH 2 1 2 1

Lilley, Jb DCYC 7012 Green 14 1 14 1

Mclaren, John DCYC 4694 Green 19 1 19 1

Utz, Jessica DCYC 4025 Radial 7 1 7 1

Walker, Luke DCYC 7518 Green 16 1 16 1

Duncan, Claire FWBC 19478 Green 15 1 15 1

Kelley, Remi O FWBC 173991 4.7 7 1 7 1

Bernhardt, Jonathan GSC 7 Green 17 1 17 1

Cary, Jake GSC 121 Green 12 1 12 1

Lipari, Ben GSC 200188 Radial 7 1 7 1

Lipari, Maxwell GSC 200188 Radial 6 1 6 1

Stefano, Nicollo Di GSC 56 4.7 15 1 15 1

Beck, Ian HYC 5454 DH 3 1 3 1

Costin, Alexandre HYC 13398 Green 17 1 17 1

Costin, Lilia HYC 3088 Green 19 1 19 1

Hanna, Paris HYC 5865 DH 5 1 5 1

Keeling, Richmond HYC 18767 Radial 9 1 9 1

Smith, Emlynn HYC 5865 DH 5 1 5 1

Burke, Thomas LCYC 5 Green 8 1 8 1

Floyd, Hannah LCYC 6 Green 18 1 18 1

Mcmullan, Davis LCYC 8 O'pen Bic 2 1 2 1

Otterbach, Carlos LCYC 7059 O'pen Bic 4 1 4 1

Spurlock, Eli LCYC 12 Radial 14 1 14 1

Wachter, Mariana LCYC 189843 Radial 12 1 12 1

Walker, Brody LCYC 11 White 32 1 32 1

Brown, Matt LYC 16099 Green 17 1 17 1

Brown, Zack LYC 8311 Green 18 1 18 1

CLARK, REESE LYC 13617   Green 8 1 8 1

Guenther, Wolfgang LYC 19618 4.7 13 1 13 DH 1
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Participation  2015 TSA Scores

PL Competitor Club x Sail No. TSA AssignedLYC LCYC CSC GSC RCYC HYC AYC HYC2 TCYC LYC2 CCYC PYC SSC DCYC FWBC Scored xx See # of

Hall, Jayce LYC 13574   Green 15 1 15 1

Lack, Stone LYC 199144 4.7 15 1 15 1

Holder, Sydeny Other 19357 Blue 34 1 34 1

Housey, Claire Other 14006   Red 4 1 4 1

Kerrigan, Thomas Other 21279   Blue 22 1 22 1

Lahrkamp, Vanessa Other 18923 Blue 7 1 7 1

Zahm, Noah Other 175002 Full 5 1 5 1

Hemker, Sophie RCYC 1842 Green 13 1 13 1

Moran, Abbey RCYC 8674 Green 15 1 15 1

Vandling, Brody RCYC 18674 Green 15 1 15 1

Lock, Conrad SSC 97 4.7 9 1 9 1

Wade-Gledhill, Ianna SSC 10   Green 18 1 18 1

Guerriero, Max TCYC 91 200615 Radial 2 1 2 1

Sole, AnaClare TCYC DH 3 1 3 1

Sole, Sophia TCYC DH 3 1 3 1

Trammell, Bryan TCYC 204114 4.7 6 1 6 1

Campbell, Quinn FWBC Green X 0 0 1

Chandler, Keaton RCYC Green X 0 0 1

Elms, Carly GSC Green X 0 0 1

Schloemer, Matthew RCYC Green X 0 0 1

Count 85 89 49 47 76 75 96 105 108 112 62 72 106 65 73

X Specific regatta sailed in Blue Fleet

*Note: For each regatta, fleet sailed is based on age on the first day of the regatta.

For TSA scoring, fleets are assigned based on age at last regatta of year.

highlighted # indicates fleet < 3 boats.  Special scoring will apply per TSA web site.
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